 17CALL Auckland 414 1730 or 0800 865 223  EMAIL thehub@rapidlabels.co.nz
Datamax Mobile Label Printers
Code Description Width Resolution Speed
ZHDRL4 Datamax RL4 DT 4 inch 203dpi 4 inches/second
ZHDLP3 Datamax LP3 DT 3 inch 203dpi 2 inches/second
ZHDOC2 Datamax OC2 DT 2 inch 203dpi 3 inches/second
ZHDOC3 Datamax OC3 DT 3 inch 203dpi 2 inches/second
ZHD2te Datamax 2te DT 2 inch 203dpi 2 inches/second
ZHD4te Datamax 4te DT 4 inch 203dpi 2 inches/second
ZHDAPEX4 Datamax Apex4 DT 4 inch 203dpi 4 inches/second
Datamax Label Printers
 Datamax Mobile Series
Features
203dpi
Receipt or label printing
DT only
RL4 dimensions 200H x 165.6W x 80.7D mm
Label max OD 67mm, 19mm core
Weight 1.8kg
Grey case
Upgrade Options
Battery Chargers
Vehicle mount kits
Bluetooth
802.11x wireless
Shoulder Strap
Case
18 VISIT 3 Armstrong Rd Albany  FAX Auckland 414 1701 or 0800 252 235
Datamax E Class Mark II Label Printers
Datamax E Class are the smaller, lightweight entry-level desktop printers.
A plastic 4 inch desktop printer.
Code Description Width Resolution Speed
ZHDE4205e Datamax E4205e 4 inch 203dpi 5 inches/second
VZHDE4304e Datamax E4304e 4 inch 300dpi 4 inches/second
Datamax Label Printers
 Datamax E Class Mark II
 Desktop
Features
200/300dpi
4 & 5 inch print speed
Face In ribbons, up to 110m
E4205E dimensions 179H x 223W x 254D mm
Label max OD 127mm, 25mm core
Weight 2.4kg
Grey or white case
Upgrade Options
ZMDETTKIT E Class Thermal Transfer Kit
ZMDEXTDMXNET External Print Server
 Internal Print Sever
(factory install only)
 19CALL Auckland 414 1730 or 0800 865 223  EMAIL thehub@rapidlabels.co.nz
Code Description Width Resolution Speed
ZHDE4204B Datamax E4204B 4 inch 203dpi 4 inches/second
ZHDE4304B Datamax E4304B 4 inch 300dpi 4 inches/second
ZHDE4205A Datamax E4205A 4 inch 203dpi 5 inches/second
ZHDE4305A Datamax E4305A 4 inch 300dpi 5 inches/second
ZHDE4206P Datamax E4206P 4 inch 203dpi 6 inches/second
ZHDE4305P Datamax E4305P 4 inch 300dpi 5 inches/second
ZHDE4206L Datamax E4206L 4 inch 203dpi 6 inches/second
ZHDE4305L Datamax E4305L 4 inch 300dpi 5 inches/second
Datamax Label Printers
 Datamax E Class Mark III
 Desktop
Features
200/300dpi
4, 5 & 6 inch print speed
Face In ribbons, up to 110m
E4204B Dimensions 187H x 203.5W x 282D mm
Label max OD 127mm, 25mm core
Weight 2.4kg
Grey case
Upgrade Options (factory install only)
Thermal Transfer
Internal Print Server
Bluetooth
802.11 a/b/g
Datamax E Class Mark III Label Printers
Datamax E Class are the smaller, lightweight entry-level desktop printers.
A plastic 4 inch desktop printer.
20 VISIT 3 Armstrong Rd Albany  FAX Auckland 414 1701 or 0800 252 235
Datamax M Class Mark II Label Printer
Datamax M Class Mark II are the cost-effective entry-level tabletop printers.
A metal & plastic cased 4 inch wide commercial printer.
Code Description Width Resolution Speed
ZHDM4206 Datamax M 4206 4 inch 203dpi  6 inches/second
ZHDM4210 Datamax M 4210 4 inch 203dpi  10 inches/second
ZHDM4308 Datamax M 4308 4 inch 300dpi  8 inches/second
Datamax Label Printers
 Datamax M Class Mark II
 Tabletop
Features
200/300dpi
6,8 & 10 inch print speeds
LCD screen
Face In or Face Out ribbons, up to 450m
Intelligent printhead (reports life & usage)
Dimensions 262H x 249W x 459D mm
Label max OD 203mm, 76mm core
Weight 12kg
Upgrade Options
ZMDMTTKIT M Class Thermal Transfer Kit
ZMDMREW M Class Rewind Kit
ZMDMPEEL M Class Peel & Present Kit
ZMDMDMXNET M Class Internal Print Server
 21CALL Auckland 414 1730 or 0800 865 223  EMAIL thehub@rapidlabels.co.nz
Datamax I Class Label Printers
Datamax I Class are the mid-range industrial tabletop printers.
A metal & plastic cased 4 inch wide industrial printer.
Code Description Width Resolution Speed
ZHDI4212 Datamax I 4212 4 inch 203dpi  12 inches/second
ZHDI4308 Datamax I 4308 4 inch 300dpi  8 inches/second
ZHDI4406 Datamax I 4406 4 inch 400dpi  6 inches/second
ZHDI4604 Datamax I 4604 4 inch 600dpi  4 inches/second
Datamax Label Printers
 Datamax I Class
 Tabletop
Features
200/300/400/600dpi
4,6,8 & 12 inch print speeds
LCD screen
Face In ribbons, up to 450m
Dimensions 322H x 320W x 472D mm
Label max OD 203mm, 76mm core
Weight 20.5kg
Upgrade Options
ZMDITTKIT I Class Thermal Transfer Kit
ZMDIREW I Class Rewind Kit
ZMDIPEEL I Class Peel & Present Kit
ZMDIDMXNET I Class Internal Print Server
ZMDICUT I Class Cutter Kit
22 VISIT 3 Armstrong Rd Albany  FAX Auckland 414 1701 or 0800 252 235
Datamax H Class Label Printers
Datamax H Class are the top-end industrial tabletop printers – shorter case than the HX.
4 & 6 inch wide options, all high-speed specification.
Code Description Width Resolution Speed
ZHDH4212 Datamax H 4212 4 inch 203dpi  12 inches/second
ZHDH4310 Datamax H 4310 4 inch 300dpi  10 inches/second
ZHDH4408 Datamax H 4408 4 inch 400dpi  8 inches/second
ZHDH4606 Datamax H 4606 4 inch 600dpi  6 inches/second
ZHDH6210 Datamax H 6210 6 inch 203dpi  10 inches/second
ZHDH6308 Datamax H 6308 6 inch 300dpi  8 inches/second
Datamax Label Printers
 Datamax H Class
 Tabletop
Features
200/300/400/600dpi
6,8,10 & 12 inch print speeds
LCD screen
Face In or Face Out ribbons, up to 450m
Intelligent printhead (reports life & usage)
Internal print server standard
H4212 dimensions 330H x 321W x 480D mm
Label max OD 203mm, 76mm core
Weight 18.2kg
Upgrade Options
ZMDHTTKIT H Class Thermal Transfer Kit
ZMDHREW H Class Rewind Kit
ZMDHPEEL H Class Peel & Present Kit
ZMDHUSBHOST H Class USB Host Kit
ZMDHCUT H Class Cutter Kit
 23CALL Auckland 414 1730 or 0800 865 223  EMAIL thehub@rapidlabels.co.nz
Datamax HX Class Label Printers
Datamax HX Class are the top-end industrial tabletop printers – taller case than the H.
4,6 & 8 inch wide options, all high-speed specification.
Code Description Width Resolution Speed
ZHDH4212X Datamax HX 4212 4 inch 203dpi  12 inches/second
ZHDH4310X Datamax HX 4310 4 inch 300dpi  10 inches/second
ZHDH4606X Datamax HX 4606 4 inch 600dpi  6 inches/second
ZHDH6212X Datamax HX 6212 6 inch 203dpi  12 inches/second
ZHDH6310X Datamax HX 6310 6 inch 300dpi  10 inches/second
ZHDH8308X Datamax HX 8308 8 inch 300dpi  8 inches/second
Datamax Label Printers
 Datamax HX Class
 Tabletop
Features
200/300/600dpi
6,8,10 & 12 inch print speeds
Large LCD screen
Face In or Face Out ribbons, up to 450m
Intelligent printhead (reports life & usage)
USB Host
Internal print server standard
H4212X dimensions 415H x 321W x 489D mm
Label max OD 203mm, 76mm core
Weight 21.4kg
Upgrade Options
ZMDHTTKIT H Class Thermal Transfer Kit
ZMDHREW H Class Rewind Kit
ZMDHPEEL H Class Peel & Present Kit
ZMDHCUT H Class Cutter Kit